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DATE EVENT LOCATION

Sunday, September 10, 2023 First day of RE Class
School and St. Christina 
Church

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Late Registration from 6 to 7 pm Parish Center

Sunday, September 17, 2023
Class - Catechetical Sunday Blessing - Mass 
at 10:30 am - RE Confirmation Forms due if 
you have not turned yours in

School and St. Christina 
Church

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Class School 

Sunday, October 1, 2023 Class School 

Sunday, October 8, 2023 No Class - Indigenous Weekend N/A

Sunday, October 15, 2023 Class School

Sunday, October 22, 2023 Class - Open House School and School Hall

Sunday, October 29, 2023
Class - Happy Halloween - Sweatshirt or T-
shirt with a Halloween theme

School 

Sunday, November 5, 2023
Class - 10:30 AM Mass Honoring First 
Reconciliation and Communicants

School and St. Christina 
Church

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Class  School

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Class School 

Sunday, November 26, 2023 No Class - Thanksgiving Weekend N/A

Sunday, December 3, 2023 Class - St. Nicholas School and Gym

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Class   School
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Sunday, December 17, 2023
Class - Christmas Party - Student Progress 
Reports Distributed

School and Parish Center 
Conference Room

Sunday, December 24, 2023
No Class - Christmas Break Class resumes 
January 7, 2024

N/A

Sunday, January 7, 2024 Class School 

Sunday, January 14, 2024 No Class - Martin Luther King Jr. Weekend N/A

Sunday, January 21, 2024 Class School

Sunday, January 28, 2024 No Class - Catholic School Week N/A

Sunday, February 4, 2024 Class School

Sunday, February 11, 2024 Class School

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Ash Wednesday - Mass at 7 pm St. Christina Church

Sunday, February 18, 2024 No Class - Presidents Day Weekend N/A

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Class School

Sunday, March 3, 2024 Class School 

Sunday, March 10, 2024 Class School

Sunday, March 17, 2024
No Class - Happy St. Patrick's Day - 
Southside Irish Parade

N/A

Sunday, March 24, 2024 Palm Sunday - Class and Mass at 10:30 am
St. Christina School and 
Church

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Holy Thursday - Triduum Mass at 7:30 pm St. Christina Church

Friday, March 29, 2023
Good Friday - Stations of the Cross at 3 pm - 
Triduum Service at 7:30 pm

St. Christina Church
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Saturday , March 30, 2024
Holy Saturday - Blessing of the Easter Basket 
at 12:30 pm - Easter Vigil at 7:30 pm

St. Christna Church

Sunday, March 31, 2024
Easter Sunday - Happy Easter - Masses at 8 
am and 10:30 am - No Class - Easter Break

St. Christina Church

Sunday, April 7, 2024 Class School

Sunday, April 14, 2024 Class School

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Class School

Thursday, April 25, 2024
Incoming 8th Grade Parent and Child 
Meeting at 6 pm      

Church

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Class School

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Class School

Sunday, May 12, 2024 No Class - Mother's Day N/A

Sunday, May 19, 2024
Class - Last Day of RE School, May Crowning, 
and Progress Reports

School and Gym


